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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: PO 249208821 on hold

1 message

Rupinder Mangat <Rupinder.Mangat@stgeorges.nhs.uk> 28 July 2021 at 16:32
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Tennille Madigan
<Tennille.Madigan@stgeorges.nhs.uk>, Alex Lyubych <Alex.Lyubych@stgeorges.nhs.uk>
Cc: Max Johns <Max.Johns@stgeorges.nhs.uk>

Hi Kate ,yes please proceed I will get the order amended , Max apologises another order that needs to be correct
appreciate your support , once Lees back from AL we will get the masters to be amended
. 

Regards

Rupinder

Rupinder Mangat

Strategic Category Lead for Theatres and Surgery

South West London Procurement Partnership

Wandle Annex | St George’s Hospital |Blackshaw Road|
London| SW17 0QT|Mobile 
07717291266
 rupinder.mangat@stgeorges.nhs.uk

(South West London Procurement Partnership is a shared service covering Croydon, Epsom & St Helier, Kingston and St
George’s NHS Trusts)

        


 

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>
On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths

Sent: 28 July 2021 16:28

To: Rupinder Mangat <Rupinder.Mangat@stgeorges.nhs.uk>; Tennille Madigan <Tennille.Madigan@stgeorges.
nhs.uk>; Alex Lyubych <Alex.Lyubych@stgeorges.nhs.uk>

Subject: PO 249208821 on hold

 

Good afternoon,

 

Thank you for your order 249208821.

 

I was emailed your contact details via Lee Lawson's out of office reply.

 

The order is currently on hold as the correct price of part number 0021013 is £9.65 each when purchasing 3 packs.
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